FOR TAX YEAR 2019

BOARD OF REVISION

October 06, 2020 - AM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 992 8717 5140
Passcode: 789091

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

AUSTIN PLACE LLC
NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ

570-181731-00

DAVENPORT LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

590-148081-00

CAPITAL PARK OWNER LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-143601-00
010-143646-00
010-143668-00

LOCKHURST VILLAGE PARTNERS LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-113359-00
010-134711-00
010-134713-00
010-134966-00
010-134968-00

010-134710-00
010-134712-00
010-134714-00
010-134967-00
010-134969-00

MAGNOLIA TRACE LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

111-298098-00
111-298100-00
111-298102-00
111-298104-00
111-298106-00
111-298108-00

111-298099-00
111-298101-00
111-298103-00
111-298105-00
111-298107-00
111-298109-00

MGL APRARTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-005746-00
010-026700-00

MGL APARTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-076825-00

Time Tick BOR #
8:30 AM 19-000501

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
8:45 AM 19-900155

NICHOLAS M.J RAY ESQ
9:00 AM 19-900448

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
9:15 AM 19-900488

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
9:30 AM 19-900501

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
9:45 AM 19-900913

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
10:00 AM 19-900914

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
10:15 AM 19-900960

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ

TRABUE AND WILSON LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

425-298488-00 thru 425-298543-00
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